

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1010 of 2019

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	22.04.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> Steps to implead the present incumbent in the office of 2nd respondent are not taken and there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner when the matter is called out. Counter of respondent No.1 is also not filed. List the mater on 17.06.2026. _____ CMR, J _____ GTK, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE